
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 AA
2 T: 92 92PRESLEY G EE 92739 AA
3 T: 90 90WILKINSON P EE 95667 AA
4 T: 89 89BUCK AM EE 86840 AA
4 T: 89 89LEE JJ EE 95608 AA
4 T: 89 89WHITELOCK S EE 27981 AA
7 T: 88 88RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
8 T: 85 85SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA
9 T: 82 82CATON WG EE 118405 AA

Yes10 T: 81 81MOORE M EE 102596 AA
10 T: 81 81PRESLEY G EE 21122 AA

Yes12 T: 80 80SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA
12 T: 80 80WHINNETT S EE 96499 AA
14 T: 79 79LEONARD S EE 90948 AA

Yes15 T: 78 78COXALL PG EE 46725 AA
16 T: 76 76CURTIS A EE 68653 AA

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 June 2011 17:57:40 Page 1 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91PARSONS MJ EE 115252 A
2 T: 90 90PARSONS DJ EE 47836 A
3 T: 89 89PARSONS K EE 20805 A
4 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 A
5 T: 87 87HILL SC EE 70915 A*
6 T: 86 86CROSS K EE 88217 A
7 T: 78 78EDWARDS S EE 110944 A
8 T: 74 74HARE AV EE 28121 A
9 T: 73 73BOTT A EE 6336 A

Yes10 T: 64 64MOSS RM EE 64225 A

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 June 2011 17:57:40 Page 2 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 88 88TYLER R EE 103693 B

2 T: 80 80WHATTON C EE 113493 B
Yes3 T: 76 76PORTER I EE 106742 B
Yes4 T: 74 74BROWN JCD EE 13709 B

5 T: 71 71GRIMLEY JP EE 83048 B
5 T: 71 71KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
7 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 B

Yes8 T: 67 67SHARP T EE 103903 B
9 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes9 T: 66 66PALMER SR EE 71592 B

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 June 2011 17:57:40 Page 3 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78WILLCOCK R EE 122106 C
2 T: 73 73SLATER L EE 119441 C
3 T: 70 70ORCHARD J EE 120373 C*
3 T: 70 70SCOLEY RM EE 70361 C
5 T: 66 66HARTOG J EE 114836 C
6 T: 62 62FRANCIS R EE 90499 C

Yes6 T: 62 62GREEN P EE 43292 C
Yes6 T: 62 62PACEY D EE 123236 C

9 T: 60 60WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
Yes10 T: 59 59TURNER S EE 123048 C*
Yes11 T: 57 57BOWKER S EE 122877 C*
Yes11 T: 57 57DAVISON T D/P 1 C*
Yes13 T: 56 56HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes14 T: 52 52JONES PD EE 116262 C
Yes15 T: 46 46CAVE N EE 120199 C

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 June 2011 17:57:40 Page 4 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78EDWARDS S EE 110944 JNR
2 T: 73 73SLATER L EE 119441 JNR

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 June 2011 17:57:40 Page 5 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY

Yes2 T: 66 66PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
3 T: 60 60WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY

Yes4 T: 57 57BOWKER S EE 122877 LDY

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 June 2011 17:57:40 Page 6 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 SNR
2 T: 92 92PRESLEY G EE 92739 SNR
3 T: 91 91PARSONS MJ EE 115252 SNR
4 T: 90 90PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
4 T: 90 90WILKINSON P EE 95667 SNR
6 T: 89 89BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
6 T: 89 89LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
6 T: 89 89PARSONS K EE 20805 SNR
6 T: 89 89WHITELOCK S EE 27981 SNR
10 T: 88 88LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
10 T: 88 88RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR

Yes10 T: 88 88TYLER R EE 103693 SNR
13 T: 87 87HILL SC EE 70915 SNR
14 T: 86 86CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
15 T: 85 85SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
16 T: 82 82CATON WG EE 118405 SNR

Yes17 T: 81 81MOORE M EE 102596 SNR
17 T: 81 81PRESLEY G EE 21122 SNR

Yes19 T: 80 80SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
19 T: 80 80WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
19 T: 80 80WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
22 T: 79 79LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR

Yes23 T: 78 78COXALL PG EE 46725 SNR
24 T: 76 76CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
25 T: 74 74HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
26 T: 70 70ORCHARD J EE 120373 SNR
26 T: 70 70SCOLEY RM EE 70361 SNR
28 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
29 T: 66 66HARTOG J EE 114836 SNR
30 T: 62 62FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR

Yes30 T: 62 62PACEY D EE 123236 SNR
Yes32 T: 59 59TURNER S EE 123048 SNR
Yes33 T: 57 57DAVISON T D/P 1 SNR
Yes34 T: 52 52JONES PD EE 116262 SNR
Yes35 T: 46 46CAVE N EE 120199 SNR

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 76 76PORTER I EE 106742 VET
Yes2 T: 74 74BROWN JCD EE 13709 VET

3 T: 73 73BOTT A EE 6336 VET
4 T: 71 71GRIMLEY JP EE 83048 VET
4 T: 71 71KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET

Yes6 T: 67 67SHARP T EE 103903 VET
7 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes8 T: 64 64MOSS RM EE 64225 VET
Yes9 T: 62 62GREEN P EE 43292 VET
Yes10 T: 56 56HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

Scores Report
100 ALL ROUND A/R

05/06/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 June 2011 17:57:40 Page 8 of 8 Pages 


